
     (Ref. No. : JHALSA/563 dtd. 11.05.2020) 
Name of DLSA    RAMGARH   
      Format-A 
      List of Panel Lawyers 
 
Sl. No.  Name Contact No. 
1 Smt. Poonam Kumari Pandey 9931787533, 9122603478 

2 Sri Shivnath Thakur 9835506721, 8709314714 

3 Sri Amarnath Banka 8084323328, 9431502332 

4 Sri Naushad Alam 9835977396, 8709805434 

5 Sri Nausad Ahmad 977170440, 7004321286 

6 Sri Pankaj Krishna Jamuar 7352941921 

7 Sri Raj Kumar Gupta 9470501855 

8 Smt. Sujata Nair 9708646793 

9 Sri Jitendra Kumar 9931131664 

10 Smt. Shakuntla Devi 9931104476 

11 Sri Rajendra Kumar  9334595957, 9431927857 

12 Sri Dhananjay Prasad Yadav 9931239111 

13 Sri Satish Kumar Pathak 9905574495, 6202292790 

14 Sri Arun Kumar Singh 9835329424 , 8789707302 

15 Sri Manish Kumar 9835377689, 9472735548 

16 Sri Ram Jee 9504724012, 9472734013 

17 Sri Prabhakar Mohan Srivastava 9430383619 

18 Sri Ravi Bhushan Singh 9852882922 
        
 

 



Format-B 
      Panel of Retainer Lawyers 
    
Sl. 
No.  

Name Contact No. Month wise 
allocation 
of duty 

Name of PLVs manning Front 
Office 

1 Sri Amar Nath Banka 9431502332 Jan 2020, 
May 2020 

Sri Vinod Kumar Mahto  

2 Sri Raj Kumar Gupta 9470501855 Feb 2020 Smt. Sangeeta Kumari @ Mahto  

3 Sri Jitendra Kumar 9931131664 March 2020 Sri Prakash Ram  

4    Smt. Poonam Priya 
5    Sri Abhay Kumar Pandey 
6    Sri Rajan Kumar Munda 
7    Sri Vikram Kumar Tiwari 
8    Smt. Meena Kumari 
9    Sri Govind Nayak 
10    Sri Durgesh Kumar  
       

 

 

Format-C 

Panel of Remand Advocates 
    
Sl. 
No.  

Name Contact No. Month wise allocation of duty 

1 Sri Naushad Alam 9835977396 Jan 2020, May 2020 

2 Sri Naushad Ahmad 977170440 Jan 2020, May 2020 

3 Smt. Sujata Nair 9708646793 Jan 2020, 

4 Sri Prabhakar Mohan Srivastava 9430383619 Jan 2020, May 2020 

5 Smt. Poonam Kumari Pandey 9931787533 Feb 2020 

6 Sri Arun Kumar Singh 9835329424 Feb 2020, May 2020 

7 Smt. Shakuntla Devi 9931104476 Feb 2020 

8 Sri Shivnath Thakur 9835506721 Feb 2020 

9 Sri Pankaj Krishna Jamuar  7352941921 March 2020 

10 Sri Manish Kumar  9835377689 March 2020 

11 Sri Ram Jee 9504724012 March 2020 

12 Sri Satish Kumar Pathak 9905574495 March 2020 
      



Format-D 

 

(Fill only if the panel advocate is doing work or utilized as both Retainer and Remand) 

    
Sl. 
No.  

Name Contact No. Month wise allocation of duty 

1 Sri Amar Nath Banka 9431502332 January 2020, May 2020 

2 Sri Raj Kumar Gupta 9470501855 February 2020 

3 Sri Jitendra Kumar 9931131664 March 2020 
 


